roxtec.com에서 솔루션에 대해 더 자세히 알아보세요
Roxtec RS Ex 씰(SL RS
포함)
단일 케이블 또는 파이프에 맞게 용접
Roxtec RS Ex(SL RS 포함)는 Ex e 및 Ex tb 구역에 맞는 등급의 씰입니다. 이 제품은 금속
슬리브가 있으며 단일 케이블이나 파이프용으로 설계되었습니다. 두 부분으로 구성된 인입구 씰은
한 겹씩 떼어낼 수 있어 다양한 규격의 케이블 및 파이프에 적용할 수 있습니다. 슬리브는 용접으로

RS 43 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 43 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
RS 50 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 50 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
RS 75 W Ex
AISI316/PRIMED
RS 75 W Ex
AISI316/AISI316
구성 구성 홀 치수
Ø
무게 Art. 번호
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2 EXRSW0100102112
RS 100 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (48.0-70.0) 100 - 102 2.3 EXRSW0100102121
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 2.9 EXRSW0125102112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (66.0-98.0) 125 - 127 3.2 EXRSW0125102121
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/PRIMED 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102112
RS 150 W Ex AISI316 WOC/AISI316 1x (93.0-119.0) 150 - 152 3.2 EXRSW0150102121
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.17 EXRSW0250002112
RS 25 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (3.6-12.0) 25 - 26 0.24 EXRSW0250002121
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430002112
RS 43 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (4.0-23.0) 43 - 45 0.6 EXRSW0430102121
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002112
RS 50 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (8.0-30.0) 50 - 52 0.9 EXRSW0500002121
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750002112
RS 75 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 1x (24.0-54.0) 75 - 77 1.5 EXRSW0750102121
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 2.2 EXRSW1000002112
RS 100 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 2.3 EXRSW1000002121
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/PRIMED 3.2 EXRSW1250002112
RS 125 W Ex AISI316/AISI316 3.2 EXRSW1250002121
The product information provided by Roxtec does not release the purchaser of the Roxtec system, or part thereof, from the obligation to independently determine the suitability of the products for
the intended process, installation and/or use.
Roxtec gives no guarantee for the Roxtec system or any part thereof and assumes no liability for any loss or damage whatsoever, whether direct, indirect, consequential, loss of profit or otherwise,
occurred or caused by the Roxtec systems or installations containing components not manufactured by an authorized manufacturer and/or occurred or caused by the use of the Roxtec system in a